16:45

17:00

17:05

17:10

17:20

17:30

Agritech Seminar

INVEST

Agritech Seminar
Smart Agriculture and Agritech

Opportunities for Collaboration between Belgium and Japan

Thursday 24 June 2021
17:00 (Japan) 10:00 (Belgium)

Registration of the guests
Welcome Speech by Ambassador, Roxane de Bilderling

Wallonia’s Ecosystem and its Challenge

Mrs. Yuka Morita

Economic & Commercial Attaché, Foreign Trade Division
Wallonia Export-Investment Agency (AWEX)

When multiple sensors meet agriculture to develop smart farming strategies in Wallonia

Dr. Viviane Planchon

Scientific Director

Productions in Agriculture Department | Agriculture, Territory and Technologies integration Unit
CRA-W (Walloon Agricultural Research Centre)

Actionable data for agriculture made affordable and global
Mr. Thomas-Louis de Lophem

Product Manager

ScanWorld S.A.

Agritech and Innovation in Flanders
Mrs. Ryoko Fujii

Inward Investment Officer

Flanders Investment & Trade


https://belgianembassytoky.wixsite.com/belgianembassytokyo

17:35

17:45

17:55

18:05

18:15

18:25

18:35

18:50

Building a Digital Ecosystem to Accelerate the Digitization in Agritech
Dr. Jirgen Vangeyte

Scientific Director

Agrifood Technology Department, Technology and Food Science Unit
ILVO

The future is now: (r)evolution in horticulture

Dr. ir. Tom Coen

CEO

Octinion Technology Group

Ministry-led Open Innovation Program “Field for Knowledge, Integration and Innovation”
Dr. Takuya Sato

Researcher

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries of Japan (MAFF)

Development of immunobiotic in vitro evaluation system for livestock

Dr. Haruki Kitazawa

Director of the International Education and Research Center for Food and Agricultural
Immunology

Professor of the Laboratory of Animal Food Function, Graduate School of Agricultural Science,
Tohoku University

Evaluating the deliciousness of artificial meat

Ms. Yoshiko Hirao

Global Marketing Department, Analytical & Measuring Instruments Division
Shimadzu Corporation

Developing Aquaculture Industry By Large Scale Open Water Aquaculture System
Mr. Takuro Kariya

General Manager of the Aquaculture System Business Department

NIPPPON STEEL ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

Q&A

Closing



