

Agritech Seminar Smart Agriculture and Agritech Opportunities for Collaboration between Belgium and Japan

Thursday 24 June 2021 17:00 (Japan) 10:00 (Belgium)

16:45	Registration of the guests
17:00	Welcome Speech by Ambassador, Roxane de Bilderling
17:05	Wallonia's Ecosystem and its Challenge
	Mrs. Yuka Morita
	Economic & Commercial Attaché, Foreign Trade Division
	Wallonia Export-Investment Agency (AWEX)
17:10	When multiple sensors meet agriculture to develop smart farming strategies in Wallonia
	Dr. Viviane Planchon
	Scientific Director
	Productions in Agriculture Department Agriculture, Territory and Technologies integration Unit
	CRA-W (Walloon Agricultural Research Centre)
17:20	Actionable data for agriculture made affordable and global
	Mr. Thomas-Louis de Lophem
	Product Manager
	ScanWorld S.A.
17:30	Agritech and Innovation in Flanders
	Mrs. Ryoko Fujii

Inward Investment Officer Flanders Investment & Trade

-1.00	Dr. Jürgen Vangeyte Scientific Director Agrifood Technology Department, Technology and Food Science Unit ILVO
17:45	The future is now: (r)evolution in horticulture Dr. ir. Tom Coen CEO Octinion Technology Group
17:55	Ministry-led Open Innovation Program "Field for Knowledge, Integration and Innovation" Dr. Takuya Sato Researcher Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries of Japan (MAFF)
18:05	Development of immunobiotic in vitro evaluation system for livestock Dr. Haruki Kitazawa Director of the International Education and Research Center for Food and Agricultural Immunology Professor of the Laboratory of Animal Food Function, Graduate School of Agricultural Science, Tohoku University
18:15	Evaluating the deliciousness of artificial meat Ms. Yoshiko Hirao Global Marketing Department, Analytical & Measuring Instruments Division Shimadzu Corporation
18:25	Developing Aquaculture Industry By Large Scale Open Water Aquaculture System Mr. Takuro Kariya General Manager of the Aquaculture System Business Department NIPPPON STEEL ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
18:35	Q & A

Building a Digital Ecosystem to Accelerate the Digitization in Agritech

17:35

Closing

18:50